AFFIDAV	Π -
STATE OF INDIANA)) SS:	•
COUNTY OF LAKE)	20 06 F1 S1
Janet Lynch sworn upon oath, deposes and says:	,∯ein⊜first.duly
1. That William J. Lynch, Jr. June 3, 2004,	died on at lake County, Tais.
2. That William J. Lynch, Jr. were duly and legally married at the wife to the following described real That part of Outlot "C" in Schillings Edgewood Additional the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, point 832.5 feet West of the North School of the Recorder of Said Outlot "C" 150 feet to the Point of Paging of the page 1	time they acquired title a s husband and
3. That the marital relationship whi acquired title to said real estate redate of (his) (her) death.	ch existed between them at the time they mained in effect and unbroken until the
Fadaman Fatata Tay numbers includin	cedent which would be includable for g joint bank accounts and life insurance to necessitate payment of Federal Estate
Further affiant sayeth not.	American de la companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a September , 19 2006.	Janet Lynch Notary Public, this 29th day of
FILED	
OCT - 4 2006	Thomas G. Schiller Public
My Commission explicate COUNTY AUDIT	A) A

County of Residence:

Lake

This Instrument prepared by Janet Lynch

"I affirm, under the penalths for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in this document, unless required by law." Chris Burk

ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is ing requested by this state agency in order to insue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is fundary and there will be no penalty for refusal.

ocal No	1437-04	C	ERTIFICATE	OF DEATH		State No		• • • •
Juan 110		RIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PE	R IC 16-37-1-10				TE OF DEATH (Month Day, Ye)	
/PE/PRINT	1 DECEASED—NAME (First, Min	JAMES L	YNCH JR	2 SEX MA	LE 5:1	5 A _M JUN	IE 3, 2004 ACE (City and State or Foreign Country	
RMANENT	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	Se AGE-Last Birthday (Years)	5b. UNDER 1 YEAR	Sc UNDER I DAY 6. D Hours Minutes		·		,,
LACK INK	311-28-0355	/				ck only one. See instruc	1OND, INDIANA	
w	BE WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN? YES	66. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? 1955	HOSPITAL M Inpetient	atient DOA		ing Home Dother (5		
	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institut		9c. CITY, TOV	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH		9d COUNTY OF DEATH		
:CEDENT	REGENCY PLA		HOME	DYE			_AKE	
	10. MARITAL STATUS MARRIED 11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife one menden name) JANET MALEO		CKI	DECEDENT'S USUAL Codone during most of wor	NTS USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of working most of working life. Do not use retired) IVER		126. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY OIL	
	134. RESIDENCE-STATE	136 COUNTY	13c CITY, TOWN, OR LO	CATION		T AND NUMBER		
	INDIANA	LAKE	SCHERERVI	LLE	2143			
	13e. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CIT		15. WAS DECEDENT OF	HISPANIC ORIGIN? (If yes, specify Cuban,	16. RACE—America Black, White, etc	n Indian.	17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION Specify only highest grade completed)	
	46375 130 ON A FAF	24	Mexican, Puerto Rica		(Specify)		/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or	5+)
	120 No (WHITE	12	3	
RENTS	18. FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle			· ·	ER'S NAME (First Midd			
INCITIO	WILLIAM JA	MES LYNCH				RAYCRAFT		
TORMANT	20s. INFORMANT'S NAME (Type,			DDRESS (Street and Numb				
	JANET LYNCH			HILLING DR.			10N—City or Town, State	
	21s. METHOD OF DISPOSITION	_	216 DATE AND PLACE C	NE 7 , 2004	cemetery, cramatory, o	210 0000	1014—City of 10441. Outs	
	Buriel Cremetion Other (Spec	Removal from State	HOLY CROSS	CEMETERY		CALUI	MET CITY, ILLINO	IS
			22b EMBALMERS L		23 WAS DEA	TH REPORTED TO CO		
SPOSITION	220 EMBALMER'S NAME RICHARD MILLE	TR /	FD204000		₩ No	☐ Yes		
	246. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL D			ENSE NUMBER	25 NAME ADDRESS	S. AMD LICENSE NUMB	ER OF FHOMES, INC	<u>1102</u> 000
	Signatione of Fortenance	2/1/11	(oi	Licensee)	PAGEN MIL	LER FUNER	. JOHN, INDIANA 4637	73
4	Laure no	Alle Do	cument®	1006015	erty of	AVIIIOL, DI	· odin Homiti iosi	
USE OF ATH	Arrest shock of the state of th	THE THE THE THE THE TO	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF)	uer:		Interval Batw Onset and D	
	PART II. Other significant condition	ns - Conditions contributing to deal	h but not praviously stated in	PREGNAL	NT OR 90 DAYS RTUM? no)	WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? (Yes or no)	286. WERE AUTOPSY FINDING: AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO	
	29a. CERTIFIER	CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the	e best of my knowledge, death	occurred at the time, date.	end place, and due to th	e cause(s) as stated.		_
	(Check only one)	HEALTH OFFICER On the basis	of examination and/or investig	sation, in my opinion, death o	occurred at the time, dat	e, and piece, and due to	the cause(s) as stated	
			nination and/or investigation, in				se(s) and manner as stated	
RTIFIER	296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	CERTIFIER W.	ELLIN MON	Line House	29c. MEDICA	LICENSE NO 591	29d. DATE SIGNED (Month. Day.	Year)
	30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P	ERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUS	SE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Typ	xe/Print)	_/,,	-7 . i		
	Alexander S	James MO	18/1/01/2	21 HG	2 W- 16	1311	32 DATE FILED (Month. Day. Yes	
ALTH FICER	31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNAT	URE C	Susan W).0.		June 9, 20	
	33 MANNER OF DEATH	34a. DATE OF INJ (Month, Day.)		34c INJURY AT W	ORK? 34d DE	SCRIBE HOW INJURY	OCCURINGO	ł
	☐ Natural ☐ Pending	(Monda, Coy).						
	Accident Investigate Suicide Could not Determine	34e PLACE OF IN building, etc. (IJURY—At home, farm, street Specify)	factory office	34F LOCATION (St	reet and Number or Ruta	I Route Number, City or Town, State)	
		0 (141-141 Dev. V-1-3 141 140	TOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	(Ves or no) If yes specify	driver, passenger, ped	estrian, etc		
	349 DATE PRONOUNCED DEA	U LMORITI, UBY, Year) 34h MO	TOR VEHICLE MODIDER!	CLUB GETTOP TE YES, SPECIAL				
	counce 004 State Too	m 10110 (R5/1-99)						